CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
MORAN HIGH GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
KENDUGURI HI GROWN
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

HC1681
HC1688
HC1712
HC1715
HC1723
HC1728
HC1738
HC1743
HC1756
HC1767
HC1668
HC1673
HC1687
HC1716
HC1724
HC1727
HC1737
HC1744
HC1745
HC1757
HC1765
HC1583
HC1746
HC1762
HC1766
HC1772
HC1568
HC1567
HC1562
HC1563
C1251
C1252
C1253
C1254
C1277
C1278
C1262
C1263
C1264
C1265
C1448
C1470
C1490
C1497
C1471
C1488
C1489
C1498
C1499

BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BPS
BPS
PF
PF
PF
BOPSM
BP
BPS
BPS
BP
BP
BP
BP
BPS
BPS
OF
OF
OF
OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP

630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
260
260
780
780
780
990

1020

495
495
620
620
620
620
620
620
660
660
660
660
672
700
700
700
720
750
750
750
750

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
10
10
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
25



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI
SHYAMGURI

DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
DIRAI HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
SEPON HIGH GROWN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
ABHOYJAN
URRUNABUND

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

C1500
C1511
C1508
C1509
C1510
C1523
C1524
C1539
C1426
C1451
C1452
C1453
c1461
C1463
C1475
C1485
Ci517
C1541
C1542
HC1415
HC1457
HC1451
HC1468
HC1486
HC1439
HC1458
HC1405
HC1515
HC1526
HC1536
HC1538
HC1547
HC1563
HC1572
HC1521
HC1537
HC1550
HC1570
HC1577
UKC450
UKC451
UKC429
UKC431
UKC452
UKC444
UKC443
UKC453
UKC455
C618

BP
BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

PF

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BP1
PF

PF
PF1
BOP

750
750
450
450
300
600
600
300
775
775
775
744
775
744
775
775
775
775
775
630
630
690
690
690
720
720
810
930
900
900
600
900
900
900
465
310
310
310
310
740
760
800
800
800
780
820
820
800
960

25
25
15
15
10
20
20
10
25
25
25
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
30
30
15
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147

URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
URRUNABUND
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
MANUVALLEY HIGH GROWN
FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

FURKATING

MORAN

MORAN

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

C619
€620
C621
€622
€623
C624
HC1724
HC1715
HC1725
HC1716
HC1726
HC1706
HC1707
HC1727
C767
C769
C793
C798
C806
C764
C768
C770
C772
C783
C785
C790
C792
C795
C797
C802
C808
C810
C814
C816
C762
C765
C766
C771
C784
C791
C794
C796
C799
C801
C804
C807
C813
C1678
C1706

BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BOP
BOP

960
990
990
1190
1190
700
930
960
640
660
990
1020
680
1020
680
680
680
680
680
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
760
270
270

30
30
30
35
35
20
30
30
20
20
30
30
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
MORAN
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
DIRAI
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
SEPON
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

C1719
C1733
C1739
C1747
C1755
C1680
C1720
C1734
C1748
C1759
C1679
C1707
C1729
C1742
C1749
C1754
C1691
C1710
C1730
C1736
C1750
C1758
C1466
C1448
C1456
C1465
C1470
C1497
C1414
C1436
C1449
C1531
C1560
C1578
C1520
C1542
C1561
C1580
C1543
C1559
C1519
C1579
C1528
C1541
C1551
C1558
C1582
C405

C400

BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOP
BOPSM
BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
PF

PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BPS
BPS
PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOP
BP

270
270
270
270
270
300
300
300
300
300
310
310
310
290
310
310
330
330
330
330
330
330
810
870
900
260
260
260
960
960
960
420
405
405
435
435
290
290
300
300
405
280
465
465
310
465
300
640
700

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
30
30
30
10
10
10
30
30
30
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
15
10
15
15
10
15
10
20
20
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KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245

MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
KENDUGURI
AASHVI GOLD 24K
AASHVI GOLD 24K
AASHVI GOLD 24K
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)
AASHVI(GOLD)

DEWANBARI GARDEN LEAF
SANYASIHAT PREMIUM
SANYASIHAT PREMIUM

DEWANBARI
DEWANBARI
DEWANBARI
DEWANBARI
RANGEET
RANGEET
RANGEET
SARODAMONI
SARODAMONI
KABINI
SANYASIHAT
SANYASIHAT
TAPTI PREMIUM
TAPTI PREMIUM
KANTIVITA PREMIUM
NOYYAL PREMIUM
AMBATULLI PREMIUM
MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

C404
C421
C403
C406
C425
KC1591
KC1565
KC1566
KC1575
KC1590
KC1571
KC1572
KC1573
KC1574
UK3117
UK3115
UK3116
UK3076
UK3104
UK3077
UK3093
UK3080
UK3101
C1705
C1161
C1190
C1484
C1507
C1528
Cl1441
C1294
C1240
C1253
C1244
C1292
C1022
C1176
C965
C994
C1145
C1386
C1036
C1197
UK1148
UK1132
UK1143
UK1154
UK1169
UK1179

BP
BP

PF

PF

PF
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
BPS
BOPSM
BP

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF

OF

BP

BP

OF

BP

BP

BP

OF

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

700
700
700
700
700
870
930
930
900
930
420
420
420
420
609
725
754
442
780
780
780
780
650
910
910
1040
910
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
780
780
1040
910
910
1140
1040
1140
1140
1140
650
780
780
780
780
520

20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15
21
25
26
17
30
30
30
30
25
35
35
40
35
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
40
35
35
30
40
30
30
30
25
30
30
30
30
20



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294

MANGALBARI GOLD
MANGALBARI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
PRAANVI GOLD
VALMIKI

VALMIKI

MAM MAM TEA

MAM MAM TEA

MAM MAM TEA
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI
BILATIBARI

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA

SRIJA TEA
NANDIBARI TEA
NANDIBARI TEA
NANDIT

NANDIT

TOPICAL TEA

TOPICAL TEA
MANGALBARI

CACHAR KING PREMIUM
CACHAR KING PREMIUM
CACHAR KING PREMIUM
CACHAR KING PREMIUM
CACHAR KING PREMIUM
SHREE GANAPATI
SHREE GANAPATI
SHREE GANAPATI
SHREE GANAPATI
KAVISH EXCLUSIVE
KAVISH EXCLUSIVE
KAVISH EXCLUSIVE
KARABI TEA

KARABI TEA

KARABI TEA

KARABI TEA

KARABI TEA

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

UK1139
UK1174
UK1137
UK1129
UK1141
UK1134
C1514
C1503
C1159
C1142
C1154
C2085
C2059
C2062
C2100
C2030
C2042
C2078
C2092
C2066
C2063
C2081
C1505
C1508
C1500
C955
C956
C1156
C1148
C950
C960
UK1184
C611
C605
C608
C610
C612
C1024
C1026
C1023
C1025
C1446
C1441
C1442
C1448
C1435
C1436
C1180
C1302

OF

OF
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF
BOPSM
BP
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
OF

OF

BP
BP1
OF
BOPSM
BP
BOPSM
BP1
BP
BP1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOPSM
BP

OF
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF

OF

650
780
950
1140
760
1140
780
650
650
650
650
650
546
650
546
780
780
780
650
700
780
780
780
700
650
650
546
650
700
780
525
798
1216
1216
1216
1216
1216
1050
1085
1330
1330
806
806
806
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

25
30
25
30
20
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
21
25
21
30
30
30
25
20
30
30
30
20
25
25
21
25
20
30
15
21
32
32
32
32
32
30
31
35
35
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO |[LOTNO |GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343

HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
HANSKHALI ROYAL
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
AAGNI PREMIUM
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

CSs1160
CS1161
CS1162
Csiie3
Cs1249
CS1255
CS1259
CS1260
CS1156
Cs1157
Cs1164
Csi1ie5
CS1166
Cs1247
CS1250
CS1251
CS1253
CS1254
CS1262
Csi167
Cs1248
CS1252
CS1256
CSs1257
CS1261
C327
C323
C324
C329
CS1204
Cs1214
CS1203
Cs1207
Cs1212
Cs1216
CS1180
CS1201
CS1206
CS1209
Cs1211
Cs1213
Cs1215
Cs1217
CS1208
Cs1210
c1io010
C1013
C907
C1003

BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374

RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
RADHA KRISHNA
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN
HANSKHALI
HANSKHALI
HANSKHALI
HANSKHALI
HANSKHALI
HANSKHALI
AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI

AAGNI
SRIKRISHNA
SRIKRISHNA
SRIKRISHNA

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

C1005
C1007
C1008
C1006
C1009
C1o011
c601
C607
C619
C599
€600
C605
Cc618
€620
€602
C606
C621
C1190
C1191
C1209
C1208
C1192
C1207
C333
C336
C337
C338
C339
C1195
C1183
C1194

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

770

910
1050
1365
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
22
26
30
39
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



